
Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
49 MPLSA019-EA MPLSA019-EA 5.000 EA 1.300 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

50 MPLSA038-EA MPLSA038-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

51 MPLSA039-EA MPLSA039-EA 10.000 EA 2.300 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

52 MPLSA053-EA MPLSA053-EA 15.000 EA 8.100 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

53 MPLSA055-EA MPLSA055-EA 5.000 EA 0.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

54 MPLSA057-EA MPLSA057-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

55 MPLSA062-EA MPLSA062-EA 5.000 EA 0.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
56 MPLSA066-EA MPLSA066-EA 5.000 EA 1.100 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

57 MPLSA068-EA MPLSA068-EA 220.000 EA 2,039.400 KG 0.037 CBM 0.000 EA 220.000 EA

58 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 80.000 EA 448.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

59 MPLSA073-EA MPLSA073-EA 30.000 EA 65.700 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

60 MPLSA074-EA MPLSA074-EA 30.000 EA 71.100 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

61 MPLSA076-EA MPLSA076-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

62 MPLSA077-EA MPLSA077-EA 40.000 EA 35.200 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

63 MPLSA078-EA MPLSA078-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

64 MPLSA079-EA MPLSA079-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

65 MPLSA081-EA MPLSA081-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

66 MPLSA084-EA MPLSA084-EA 25.000 EA 22.500 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 25.000 EA

67 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 10.000 EA 2.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

68 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 100.000 EA 270.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

69 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 150.000 EA 1,102.500 KG 0.025 CBM 0.000 EA 150.000 EA

70 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 70.000 EA 196.000 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 70.000 EA

71 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 60.000 EA 144.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
72 MPLSA106-EA MPLSA106-EA 35.000 EA 134.750 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 35.000 EA

73 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 100.000 EA 300.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

74 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 100.000 EA 529.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

75 MPLSA112-EA MPLSA112-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

76 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 120.000 EA 588.000 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

77 MPLSA130-EA MPLSA130-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

78 MPLSA131-EA MPLSA131-EA 40.000 EA 1,600.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

79 MPLSA136-EA MPLSA136-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

80 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 150.000 EA 22,500.000 KG 0.025 CBM 0.000 EA 150.000 EA

81 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 200.000 EA 40,000.000 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 200.000 EA

82 MPLSA144-EA MPLSA144-EA 100.000 EA 1,000.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

83 MPLSA159-EA MPLSA159-EA 15.000 EA 15.750 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

84 MPLSA160-EA MPLSA160-EA 5.000 EA 24.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

85 MPLSA164-EA MPLSA164-EA 1.000 EA 0.020 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

86 MPLSA166-EA MPLSA166-EA 30.000 EA 27.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

87 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 200.000 EA 1,796.000 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 200.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
88 MPLSA173-EA MPLSA173-EA 20.000 EA 40.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

89 MPLSA174-EA MPLSA174-EA 10.000 EA 6.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

90 MPLSA176-EA MPLSA176-EA 200.000 EA 800.000 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 200.000 EA

91 MPLSA220-EA MPLSA220-EA 30.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

92 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 80.000 EA 320.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

93 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 80.000 EA 320.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

94 MPLSA231-EA MPLSA231-EA 300.000 EA 2,370.000 KG 0.050 CBM 0.000 EA 300.000 EA

95 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 80.000 EA 256.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

96 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 100.000 EA 400.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

97 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

98 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 70.000 EA 98.000 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 70.000 EA

99 MPLSA264-EA MPLSA264-EA 1.000 EA 0.050 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

100 MPLSA264-EA MPLSA264-EA 1.000 EA 0.050 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

101 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

102 MPLSA273-EA MPLSA273-EA 3.000 EA 0.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

103 MPLSA275-EA MPLSA275-EA 200.000 EA 320.000 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 200.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
187 MPLSA019-EA MPLSA019-EA 5.000 EA 1.300 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

188 MPLSA038-EA MPLSA038-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

189 MPLSA039-EA MPLSA039-EA 10.000 EA 2.300 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

190 MPLSA053-EA MPLSA053-EA 15.000 EA 8.100 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

191 MPLSA055-EA MPLSA055-EA 5.000 EA 0.800 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

192 MPLSA057-EA MPLSA057-EA 5.000 EA 0.500 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

193 MPLSA062-EA MPLSA062-EA 5.000 EA 0.750 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

194 MPLSA066-EA MPLSA066-EA 5.000 EA 1.100 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

195 MPLSA068-EA MPLSA068-EA 220.000 EA 2,039.400 KG 0.037 CBM 0.000 EA 220.000 EA

196 MPLSA071-EA MPLSA071-EA 80.000 EA 448.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

197 MPLSA073-EA MPLSA073-EA 30.000 EA 65.700 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

198 MPLSA074-EA MPLSA074-EA 30.000 EA 71.100 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

199 MPLSA076-EA MPLSA076-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

200 MPLSA077-EA MPLSA077-EA 40.000 EA 35.200 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

201 MPLSA078-EA MPLSA078-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

202 MPLSA079-EA MPLSA079-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
203 MPLSA081-EA MPLSA081-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

204 MPLSA084-EA MPLSA084-EA 25.000 EA 22.500 KG 0.004 CBM 0.000 EA 25.000 EA

205 MPLSA089-EA MPLSA089-EA 10.000 EA 2.200 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

206 MPLSA094-EA MPLSA094-EA 100.000 EA 270.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

207 MPLSA095-EA MPLSA095-EA 150.000 EA 1,102.500 KG 0.025 CBM 0.000 EA 150.000 EA

208 MPLSA096-EA MPLSA096-EA 70.000 EA 196.000 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 70.000 EA

209 MPLSA101-EA MPLSA101-EA 60.000 EA 144.000 KG 0.010 CBM 0.000 EA 60.000 EA

210 MPLSA106-EA MPLSA106-EA 35.000 EA 134.750 KG 0.006 CBM 0.000 EA 35.000 EA

211 MPLSA107-EA MPLSA107-EA 100.000 EA 300.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

212 MPLSA108-EA MPLSA108-EA 100.000 EA 529.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

213 MPLSA112-EA MPLSA112-EA 20.000 EA 12.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

214 MPLSA129-EA MPLSA129-EA 120.000 EA 588.000 KG 0.020 CBM 0.000 EA 120.000 EA

215 MPLSA130-EA MPLSA130-EA 20.000 EA 20.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

216 MPLSA131-EA MPLSA131-EA 40.000 EA 1,600.000 KG 0.007 CBM 0.000 EA 40.000 EA

217 MPLSA136-EA MPLSA136-EA 30.000 EA 36.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

218 MPLSA142-EA MPLSA142-EA 150.000 EA 22,500.000 KG 0.025 CBM 0.000 EA 150.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
219 MPLSA143-EA MPLSA143-EA 200.000 EA 40,000.000 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 200.000 EA

220 MPLSA144-EA MPLSA144-EA 100.000 EA 1,000.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA

221 MPLSA159-EA MPLSA159-EA 15.000 EA 15.750 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 15.000 EA

222 MPLSA160-EA MPLSA160-EA 5.000 EA 24.000 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 5.000 EA

223 MPLSA164-EA MPLSA164-EA 1.000 EA 0.020 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

224 MPLSA166-EA MPLSA166-EA 30.000 EA 27.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

225 MPLSA172-EA MPLSA172-EA 200.000 EA 1,796.000 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 200.000 EA

226 MPLSA173-EA MPLSA173-EA 20.000 EA 40.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

227 MPLSA174-EA MPLSA174-EA 10.000 EA 6.000 KG 0.002 CBM 0.000 EA 10.000 EA

228 MPLSA176-EA MPLSA176-EA 200.000 EA 800.000 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 200.000 EA

229 MPLSA220-EA MPLSA220-EA 30.000 EA 18.000 KG 0.005 CBM 0.000 EA 30.000 EA

230 MPLSA226-EA MPLSA226-EA 80.000 EA 320.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

231 MPLSA227-EA MPLSA227-EA 80.000 EA 320.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

232 MPLSA231-EA MPLSA231-EA 300.000 EA 2,370.000 KG 0.050 CBM 0.000 EA 300.000 EA

233 MPLSA241-EA MPLSA241-EA 80.000 EA 256.000 KG 0.013 CBM 0.000 EA 80.000 EA

234 MPLSA243-EA MPLSA243-EA 100.000 EA 400.000 KG 0.017 CBM 0.000 EA 100.000 EA
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Ordered Returned Delivered
Item Material Description Qty/UOM Weight/UOM Volume/UOM Qty/UOM Reason Qty/UOM
235 MPLSA261-EA MPLSA261-EA 20.000 EA 8.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

236 MPLSA262-EA MPLSA262-EA 70.000 EA 98.000 KG 0.012 CBM 0.000 EA 70.000 EA

237 MPLSA264-EA MPLSA264-EA 1.000 EA 0.050 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

238 MPLSA264-EA MPLSA264-EA 1.000 EA 0.050 KG 0.000 CBM 0.000 EA 1.000 EA

239 MPLSA272-EA MPLSA272-EA 20.000 EA 16.000 KG 0.003 CBM 0.000 EA 20.000 EA

240 MPLSA273-EA MPLSA273-EA 3.000 EA 0.360 KG 0.001 CBM 0.000 EA 3.000 EA

241 MPLSA275-EA MPLSA275-EA 200.000 EA 320.000 KG 0.033 CBM 0.000 EA 200.000 EA
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